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Hamilton & District Stock Agents Association

Spring Store Cattle Sale - 1500 Head
Wednesday 20th October 2021 - 12noon

Hamilton Livestock Exchange
All cattle must be delivered to HRLX by 6pm the night before

Vendor No. Description EU Acc. Agent

STEERS
A/c The Hummocks LMB
120 Angus Steers. Weran Blood. Sept/Oct 2020 drop. Drenched Cydectin Platinum &

Multimin 24/09/2021
A/c Wannawong EU Acc LMB
70 Angus Steers. Aug/Sept 2020 drop. Banquet & Pathfinder Blood
A/c Hillcrest JME
60 Angus Weaner Steers, August/September 2020 Drop, Bowmont + Weeran Blood
A/c South Barnoolut LMB
50 Poll Hereford Steers. April/May 2020 drop. Russlyn & Yarram Park Blood
A/c D.A.B Ball JME
30 Angus Weaner Steers, October 2020 Drop, Boonaroo + Vermont Blood
A/c J&H Jenkinson JME
25 Angus Steers, October 2020 Drop, Bowmont Blood
A/c Calcarab NUTRIEN SLM
25 Angus & Black Baldy Steers, 12-13 months, Pathfinder Blood, Vendor Bred
A/c Napier ELDERS
22 Angus Steers. Aug/Sept 2020 drop. Weaned 10 weeks. Weeran Blood
A/c Innisfail Investments LMB
20 Limousin Steers. 18 months. Mandayan Blood
A/c Pine View LANYONS
20 Angus Steers. Booneroo Blood. Feb/March 2021 drop
A/c Lowana Holdings LMB
20 Angus Steers. August/Sept 2020 drop. Barwidgee Blood
A/c Estate of G. Sherman JME
20 Hereford Steers, March/April 2021 Drop, Allendale Blood
A/c Glenlea LANYONS
20 Angus Steers. Stoney Point Blood. Spring 2020 drop
A/c D.J Picken JME
15 Angus/Hereford X Steers, September/October 2020 Drop, Weeran Blood
A/c Morgiana SGL
15 Angus Steers
A/c Ardmore LANYONS
15 Hereford Steers. Pure Yarram Park Blood. Feb March 2020 drop
A/c Willamay EU Acc LMB
12 Angus + Angus X Steers. March/April 2020 drop
A/c Donley EU Acc LANYONS
12 Angus X Steers. April/May 2020 drop. Weeran Blood
A/c Heartsville P/ship SGL
10 Angus Steers. Chiltern Park Blood. 12-14 months
A/c R.S. Rundell & Sons EU Acc KERR
10 Hereford Steers. Spring 20’ drop. By Glendan Park & Oakdowns Bulls
A/c K & L Dowdy NUTRIEN SLM
10 Angus Black Baldy Steers. 18 months. Toora West Blood. Vendor Bred
A/c Glynbrae Pastoral Co NUTRIEN SLM
10 Angus Black Baldy Steers. 20/22 months. Greenhams Never Ever Acc
A/c D.A.B Ball JME
10 Angus Steers, October 2019 Drop, Barwidgee Blood
A/c W.L. Bath JME
10 Angus Steers, Dollar Angus blood, March-April 2020 drop
A/c Koala Park SGL
8 Angus Steers. July/Aug drop
A/c Ardmore LANYONS
6 Black Baldy Steers. Feb March 2020 drop
A/c Glynbrae Pastoral Co NUTRIEN SLM
5 Speckle Park Steers. 20/22 months. Greenhams Never Ever Acc
A/c Glynbrae Pastoral Co NUTRIEN SLM
5 Charolais/Angus X Steers. 20/22 months. Greenhams Never Ever Acc
A/c Glynbrae Pastoral Co NUTRIEN SLM
5 Sim/Hereford X Steers. 20/22 months. Greenhams Never Ever Acc

A/c N & S Kruger LANYONS
5 Angus Steers. March/April 2020 drop
A/c Koala Park SGL
4 Angus Steers. March/April drop

HEIFERS
A/c The Hummocks LMB
65 Angus Heifers. Weran Blood. Sept/Oct 2020 drop. Drenched Cydectin Platinum +

Multimin 24/09/2021
A/c Wannawong EU Acc LMB
30 Angus Heifers. Aug/Sept 2020 drop. Banquet & Pathfinder Blood
A/c Morgiana SGL
15 Angus Heifers
A/c D.A.B Ball JME
15 Angus Heifers, October 2019 Drop, Barwidgee Blood
A/c D.A.B Ball JME
15 Angus Weaner Heifers, October 2020 Drop, Boonaroo + Vermont Blood
A/c D.J Picken JME
15 Angus/Hereford X Heifers, September/October 2020 Drop, Weeran Blood
A/c Lone Star EU Acc LANYONS
15 Hereford & Angus X Heifers. 12 months. Yarram Park & Coolana Blood
A/c JW & RD McErvale EU Acc LMB
13 Angus Heifers. 18 months. Banquet & Pathfinder Blood
A/c Waverly LMB
12 Angus Heifers. Manoon Blood, 18 months
A/c Willamay EU Acc LMB
12 Angus + Angus X Heifers. March/April 2020 drop
A/c I & E Mills SGL
10 Angus Heifers. Chiltern Park Blood. 16-18 months
A/c K & L Dowdy NUTRIEN SLM
10 Angus Black Baldy Heifers. 18 months. Toora West Blood. Vendor Bred. NSM
A/c H & K Goodman SGL
10 Angus Heifers
A/c W.L. Bath JME
10 Angus Heifers, Dollar Angus blood, March-April 2020 drop
A/c Raheen JME
8 Angus Heifers, March/April 20 Drop, Banquet + Pathfinder Blood
A/c N & S Kruger LANYONS
7 Angus Heifers. Spring 2020 drop
A/c Ardmore LANYONS
6 Black Baldy Heifers. Feb March 2020 drop (NSM)
A/c Koala Park SGL
6 Angus Heifers. July/Aug drop
A/c Lone Star EU Acc LANYONS
6 Hereford Heifers. 18 months. Yarram Park Blood
A/c Caversfield JME
5 Angus Heifers, March/April 2019 Drop, Banquet Blood
A/c R.S. Rundell & Sons EU Acc KERR
5 Hereford Heifers. Spring 20’ drop. By GlendanPark & Oakdowns Bulls
A/c W & J Pitts LANYONS
5 Hereford Heifers. 2 Years. NSM. Pure Yarram Park Blood
A/c Glendell LANYONS
1x1 Angus X Heifers with Angus Calf @ Foot Joined to Angus Bull

A/c JPF & LM Barber Elstree East (Herd Dispersal) LANYONS
5 Angus Cows 2018 drop. Jnd Stoney Point Bull. March/April Calving. PTIC
18 Angus Cows 2015 drop. Jnd Stoney Point Bull. March/April Calving. PTIC
9 Angus Cows2017 drop. Weeran Blood. Jnd Dollar Angus Bull. March/April Calving. PTIC
16 Angus Steers. March/April 2020 drop. By Stoney Point & Dollar Angus Bulls
32 Angus Mixed Sex Calves. March/April 2021 drop. By Stoney Point & Dollar Angus Bulls

Hamilton & District Stock Agents Association
Elders Rural Services 0407 782 286

JM Ellis & Co 0419 386 329
Nutrien 0407 939 910

Kerr & Co Livestock 0408 723 952
LMB Livestock 0417 712 144

Lanyons Stock & Station Agents 0418 106 240
Southern Grampians Livestock
& Real Estate 0408 368 370

To include the following

Only genuine buyers and agents are permitted. Sale will be conducted under strict COVID-19 conditions $2.00 plus GST scanning fee

Live on


